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Place metal leaf (SWL2405-TL/1-**) over 
connector and attach NR23466-** to the 
bottom of letter "L".

NR23466-**
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Place metal leaf (SWL2405-TL/1-**) over 
connector and attach NR23762-** to the 
bottom of letters "A1", "B1", "A", "D", "F" and 
"J".
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NR23762-**
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3 Remove screws from driver.  Lower driver and allow the driver to hang from mounting washer 
temporarily.

5 Raise mounting washer to ceiling and attach to outlet box with hardware (not supplied).

4 Select desired LED color 
temperature

3000K = WARM
3500K = WARM/NATURAL
4000K = NATURAL

17 18



SJ62522- __ __R	 page 4 SJ62522- __ __R	 page 5

9

7

6

8

90417/175

11

L

13

16

15

14

N

12

10

+
-

RED +

WHITE -

BLACK -

BLACK +

**IMPORTANT NOTE**
ONCE WIRING IS COMPLETE, 

TUCK WIRES 
INTO OUTLET BOX!


